


TRY Scorers

Leading Scorers # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Tuita Tonga Fuesia Mixed 9 9
Kaifoto Fakaaofilani Men 7 7
Aho Matoni Men 7 7
King Alex Mixed 6 6

Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Afeaki Emeline Mixed 1 1
Afeaki Rachel Women 1 1
Aho Matoni Men 7 7
Ahovela Mesui Men 1 1
Ahovelo Petelo Men 2 2
Cornett James Mixed/Men 4 4
Cornett Willie Mixed/Men30 4 4
Edwards Camilla Mixed 2 2
Fifita Douglas Men 2 2
Fifita John Paul Mixed 2 2
Fihaki Tevita Men 3 3
Foliaki Soane Men 30 1 1
Foliaki-Henry Monica Mixed 2 2
Ha'unga 'Iki Men 30 1 1
Hiliau Fiona Women 1 1
Hiliau Winston Mixed 2 2
Holakeituai Siaosi Men 30 2 2
Hufanga Sosaia Men 2 2
Invkihaangana Robert Mixed 1 1
Kaifoto Fakaaofilani Men 7 7
Kata Stephen Men 1 1
King Alex Mixed 6 6
King Karayn Mixed 1 1
Leka Teasha Lee Mixed 2 2
Lolohea Kueli Men 4 4
Mafi Uatesoni Men 2 2
Maile Toutai Men 2 2
Matakaiongo Sione Men 1 1
Maukia Brandon Mixed 3 3
Mumu Epati Maylene Women 1 1
Nishi Minoru Mixed 2 2
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Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Prescott Charles Men 2 2
Sakisi Moimoi Mixed 5 5
Sundin Kelli Mixed 2 2
Tafea Pinomi Mixed 4 4
Talau Duke Men 1 1
Tanginoa Tupou Women 1 1
Tatafu Joyce Mixed 2 2
Tausinga Douglas Men 1 1
Tota'U Samu Men 2 2
Tu'Ifua Paula Men 3 3
Tuita Tonga Fuesia Mixed 9 9
Vaha'akolo Edward Men 1 1
Vakalahi Tonga Men 4 4
Valele Peter Men 4 4
Wolfgram Stephen Mixed 3 3
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Tonga World Cup
Try Scorers

1995 - Opens and Master Divisions - Hawaii, USA
1999 - Opens and Masters World Cups - Sydney, Australia

Leading Touchdown Scorers 95 99 #

Tuita Tonga Fuesia Mixed 9 9
King Alex Mixed 6 6
Sakisi Moimoi Mixed 5 5

Surname First Division 95 99 #

Afeaki Emeline Mixed 1 1
Afeaki Rachel Women 1 1
Ahovela Mesui Men 1 1
Ahovelo Petelo Men 2 2
Cornett James Mixed/Men 2 2 4
Cornett Willie Mixed/Men30 1 3 4
Edwards Camilla Mixed 2 2
Fifita Douglas Men 2 2
Fifita John Paul Mixed 2 2
Foliaki Soane Men 30 1 1
Foliaki-Henry Monica Mixed 2 2
Ha'unga 'Iki Men 30 1 1
Hiliau Fiona Women 1 1
Hiliau Winston Mixed 2 2
Holakeituai Siaosi Men 30 2 2
Invkihaangana Robert Mixed 1 1
Kata Stephen Men 1 1
King Alex Mixed 6 6
King Karayn Mixed 1 1
Leka Teasha Lee Mixed 2 2
Maukia Brandon Mixed 3 3
Mumu Epati Maylene Women 1 1
Nishi Minoru Mixed 2 2
Prescott Charles Men 2 2
Sakisi Moimoi Mixed 5 5
Sundin Kelli Mixed 2 2
Tafea Pinomi Mixed 4 4
Talau Duke Men 1 1
Tanginoa Tupou Women 1 1
Tatafu Joyce Mixed 2 2
Tausinga Douglas Men 1 1
Tuita Tonga Fuesia Mixed 9 9
Vaha'akolo Edward Men 1 1
Valele Peter Men 4 4
Wolfgram Stephen Mixed 3 3
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Surname First Division 95 99 #
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South Pacific Championships

1998 - SPIT - Auckland, New Zealand
2003 - South Pacific Games - Suva, Fiji
2005 - SPIN - Apia, Samoa
2007 - South pacific games - Apia, Samoa
2009 - South Pacific Mini Games - Cook Islands

Last Name First Name Div, 1998 2003 2005 #

Aho Matoni Men 7 7
Kaifoto Fakaaofilani Men 7 7
Lolohea Kueli Men 4 4
Vakalahi Tonga Men 4 4
Fihaki Tevita Men 3 3
Tu'Ifua Paula Men 3 3
Hufanga Sosaia Men 2 2
Mafi Uatesoni Men 2 2
Maile Toutai Men 2 2
Tota'U Samu Men 2 2
Matakaiongo Sione Men 1 1
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